RESULTATS

EDICIO: XIX Cros de Vidreres

07/2007-1

Dia:

Hora:

23/12/2007

12.35

Categoria: ALEVi M ASCULi

Lloc

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Dorsal

966

1934

427

116

115

728

1766

967

790

1936

797

1270

198

200

303

110

113

1219

398

Temps

06'31

06'35

06'36

06'37

06'46

06'52

06'53

06'58

07'02

07'04

07'05

07'11

0712

07'14

07'15

07'16

0717

07'18

07'26

Nom

PALLAS PIQUE ROGER

KICHOUHI . ISMAIL

TRIVINO ARANDA RICARDO

ROMERO BAENA MANEL

BAYES COSTA GENIS

GUINO FERRER AMOS

MAYAS CHACON SERGI

PINYOL CASTANY ELOI

TORRECILLAS SANLLEHI JOAN

VENTURA PALOU ORIOL

PINEIRO .PALACIOS DAVID

MECHAAL . SAID

ALBERT COROMINAS MORISCOT

MARTI ROCA DE LA CUEVA

ROMERO PLANAS ANDREU

AGUILERA MASNOU PAU

IGLESIAS MARTINEZ JORDI

TAULATS BRAOS FRANCESC

ESTEVE PONS FELIU

Any

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998

1998

1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998

1998

Entitat

CAVIC

GIRONA COSTA BRAVA-C.A.

AA PALAMOS

CEIP GUILLERIES

CEIP GUILLERIES

CEIP VERD

CA -SPORT CANET 1980

CAVIC

GEIEG

GIRONA COSTA BRAVA-C A.

CA LLORET LA SELVA

AA PALAMOS

CN BANYOLES

CN BANYOLES

CN OLOT

CEIP GUILLERIES

CEIP GUILLERIES

CA OLESA

JOVENTUT ATL SABADELL-
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

1935

857

290

328

1042

965

1944

460

1949

426

964

1062

109

355

118

117

641

07'35

07'37

07'45

07'47

07'49

07'51

07'56

07'57

08'03

08'08

0823

08'33

09'40

09'41

09'49

1018

11'00

EL MAACH . IMAD

RUIZ CLAVERIA PEDRO

MOSSOLL CLOS GALDRIC

REPULLO MARTOS FERRAN

LORENZO BENZAL ALEIX

PINYOL CASTANY GUILLEM

EL BOUSSETAOUI . SOUFYAN

BOIXAREU COLL JORDI

GRAU PLANA MIQUEL

CHERCOLES MERCHAN ADRIA

ACEVEDO BAU ISAAC

COMAJOAN CARA ARN AU

BAYES CABALLERO JORDI

SEYIN . LAYN

GOMEZ LUQUE JOSE

MAS PLANAS ENRIC

RESTUDIS MAS ARNAU

1997

1998

1998

1997

1998

1998

1997

1997

1997

1997

1998

1997

1998

1998

1997

1997

1998

GIRONA COSTA BRAVA-C A.

AMPA PERE ROSELLO

CN OLOT

CA FIGUERES

CA LLORET LA SELVA

CAVIC

CA FIGUERES

COL.LEGI DR.MASMITJA

UE CASTELLFOLLIT

AA PALAMOS

CAVIC

CAVIC

CEIP GUILLERIES

CEIP VENTALLO

CEIP GUILLERIES

CEIP GUILLERIES

CO VIDRERES
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